
Appendix B

Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £

Northop 20.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,280.71

Gwernaffield 21.53 1,025.27 235.44 1,282.24

Gwernymynydd 25.19 1,025.27 235.44 1,285.90

Argoed 26.13 1,025.27 235.44 1,286.84

Bagillt 26.89 1,025.27 235.44 1,287.60

Hope 28.33 1,025.27 235.44 1,289.04

Cilcain 30.20 1,025.27 235.44 1,290.91

Northop Hall 31.89 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.60

Ysceifiog 31.94 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.65

Llanasa 32.05 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.76

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 32.96 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.67

Higher Kinnerton 33.08 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.79

Halkyn 33.13 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.84

Penyffordd 34.26 1,025.27 235.44 1,294.97

Llanfynydd 34.62 1,025.27 235.44 1,295.33

Brynford 35.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,295.71

Hawarden 36.69 1,025.27 235.44 1,297.40

Nannerch 37.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,297.71

Mostyn 38.40 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.11

Whitford 38.50 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.21

Flint 39.09 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.80

Broughton & Bretton 40.84 1,025.27 235.44 1,301.55

Caerwys 41.49 1,025.27 235.44 1,302.20

Saltney 42.97 1,025.27 235.44 1,303.68

Shotton 44.23 1,025.27 235.44 1,304.94

Treuddyn 44.47 1,025.27 235.44 1,305.18

Buckley 45.48 1,025.27 235.44 1,306.19

Connahs Quay 48.72 1,025.27 235.44 1,309.43

Holywell 49.62 1,025.27 235.44 1,310.33

Sealand 49.94 1,025.27 235.44 1,310.65

Nercwys 51.29 1,025.27 235.44 1,312.00

Leeswood 52.51 1,025.27 235.44 1,313.22

Queensferry 54.33 1,025.27 235.44 1,315.04

Mold 54.42 1,025.27 235.44 1,315.13
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Argoed 26.13 1,025.27 235.44 1,286.84

Bagillt 26.89 1,025.27 235.44 1,287.60

Broughton & Bretton 40.84 1,025.27 235.44 1,301.55

Brynford 35.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,295.71

Buckley 45.48 1,025.27 235.44 1,306.19

Caerwys 41.49 1,025.27 235.44 1,302.20

Cilcain 30.20 1,025.27 235.44 1,290.91

Connahs Quay 48.72 1,025.27 235.44 1,309.43

Flint 39.09 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.80

Gwernaffield 21.53 1,025.27 235.44 1,282.24

Gwernymynydd 25.19 1,025.27 235.44 1,285.90

Halkyn 33.13 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.84

Hawarden 36.69 1,025.27 235.44 1,297.40

Higher Kinnerton 33.08 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.79

Holywell 49.62 1,025.27 235.44 1,310.33

Hope 28.33 1,025.27 235.44 1,289.04

Leeswood 52.51 1,025.27 235.44 1,313.22

Llanasa 32.05 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.76

Llanfynydd 34.62 1,025.27 235.44 1,295.33

Mold 54.42 1,025.27 235.44 1,315.13

Mostyn 38.40 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.11

Nannerch 37.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,297.71

Nercwys 51.29 1,025.27 235.44 1,312.00

Northop 20.00 1,025.27 235.44 1,280.71

Northop Hall 31.89 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.60

Penyffordd 34.26 1,025.27 235.44 1,294.97

Queensferry 54.33 1,025.27 235.44 1,315.04

Saltney 42.97 1,025.27 235.44 1,303.68

Sealand 49.94 1,025.27 235.44 1,310.65

Shotton 44.23 1,025.27 235.44 1,304.94

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 32.96 1,025.27 235.44 1,293.67

Treuddyn 44.47 1,025.27 235.44 1,305.18

Whitford 38.50 1,025.27 235.44 1,299.21

Ysceifiog 31.94 1,025.27 235.44 1,292.65
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% % %

Higher Kinnerton -1.78 3.75 3.44

Broughton & Bretton -0.20 3.75 3.44

Brynford 0.00 3.75 3.44

Llanasa 0.00 3.75 3.44

Nannerch 0.00 3.75 3.44

Northop 0.00 3.75 3.44

Saltney 0.00 3.75 3.44

Hawarden 0.03 3.75 3.44

Gwernymynydd 0.08 3.75 3.44

Buckley 0.53 3.75 3.44

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 0.76 3.75 3.44

Bagillt 0.79 3.75 3.44

Mostyn 0.79 3.75 3.44

Shotton 1.03 3.75 3.44

Connahs Quay 1.04 3.75 3.44

Treuddyn 1.62 3.75 3.44

Flint 1.90 3.75 3.44

Llanfynydd 2.55 3.75 3.44

Hope 3.66 3.75 3.44

Whitford 4.05 3.75 3.44

Argoed 4.19 3.75 3.44

Mold 5.00 3.75 3.44

Northop Hall 5.00 3.75 3.44

Ysceifiog 5.00 3.75 3.44

Holywell 6.23 3.75 3.44

Queensferry 6.59 3.75 3.44

Cilcain 6.90 3.75 3.44

Sealand 7.26 3.75 3.44

Nercwys 7.50 3.75 3.44

Caerwys 7.57 3.75 3.44

Halkyn 8.77 3.75 3.44

Penyffordd 23.37 3.75 3.44

Leeswood 28.70 3.75 3.44

Gwernaffield 37.40 3.75 3.44
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Argoed 4.19 3.75 3.44

Bagillt 0.79 3.75 3.44

Broughton & Bretton -0.20 3.75 3.44

Brynford 0.00 3.75 3.44

Buckley 0.53 3.75 3.44

Caerwys 7.57 3.75 3.44

Cilcain 6.90 3.75 3.44

Connahs Quay 1.04 3.75 3.44

Flint 1.90 3.75 3.44

Gwernaffield 37.40 3.75 3.44

Gwernymynydd 0.08 3.75 3.44

Halkyn 8.77 3.75 3.44

Hawarden 0.03 3.75 3.44

Higher Kinnerton -1.78 3.75 3.44

Holywell 6.23 3.75 3.44

Hope 3.66 3.75 3.44

Leeswood 28.70 3.75 3.44

Llanasa 0.00 3.75 3.44

Llanfynydd 2.55 3.75 3.44

Mold 5.00 3.75 3.44

Mostyn 0.79 3.75 3.44

Nannerch 0.00 3.75 3.44

Nercwys 7.50 3.75 3.44

Northop 0.00 3.75 3.44

Northop Hall 5.00 3.75 3.44

Penyffordd 23.37 3.75 3.44

Queensferry 6.59 3.75 3.44

Saltney 0.00 3.75 3.44

Sealand 7.26 3.75 3.44

Shotton 1.03 3.75 3.44

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 0.76 3.75 3.44

Treuddyn 1.62 3.75 3.44

Whitford 4.05 3.75 3.44

Ysceifiog 5.00 3.75 3.44
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